ATLETES DE LA J.A.S. AL CAMPIONAT D’EUROPA DE SELECCIONS

ANY

1973

1975

1977

1987

2009

2013

2014

2015

(antiga Copa d’Europa — fins 2008 -)

LLOC

Rijeka (lugoslavia)

Madrid

Stuttgart (RFA)

Maia (Portugal)

Leiria (Portugal)

Gateshead (Anglaterra)

ATLETA

Gloria Pujol
Carme Valero

Gloria Pujol
Gloria Pujol
Carme Valero
Gloria Pujol
Montse Pujol
Montse Pujol
Carme Valero

Ana Isabel Alonso

Miguel Quesada

Sergio Ruiz
Sergio Ruiz

Braunschweig (Alemania) Sergio Ruiz

Cheboksary (Russia)

Sergio Ruiz

PROVA

200 m.l..
1.500 m.lI

200 m.Il.
4x400
1.500 m.lI.
4x400
400 m.t.
4x400
3.000 m.Il.

10.000 m.1I.

800 m.ll.

200 m.Il.
4x100

4x100

4x100

CLASS

5a
1a

5a
4a
Baixa
7a
4a
7a
2a

1a

1é

6e
8é

9¢é

9¢é



